Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3
4

Stephanie Stewart /Christina Hazzell

Sean Elley /Jim Leong
Monique Roy /Melissa Haley

Carrie York /Elizabeth Mitchell

Club

Whitby FSC

Brant FSC
Centennial Park SC
US Figure Skating

Skate Canada

Kathy Robinson

Date:

8-Mar-2025

2025 Skate Ontario Adult Championships

Section

ON
ON
ON

6:59:56PM

Kanata, ON
March 7 to 8, 2025

Open Partner (Showcase)

Category Result Summary
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8.04
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Points

10.66
9.87
8.47
8.04

Controller Signature

Patinage Canada



